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31 Mar 70 
S~W& Inventory of Medical Equipment Captured by .C Company, 2d ~ 35th Inf. 

llJ't NOMENCLATURE 

Qul.'ette 
Catheter 

-=~ -~~ long grasping 
~a:; . toncue 
Holder; needle 
Fol"Ceps, biopsy 
Roundg$r·, bone 
Tro~, cannul 
~epa, kidney 
AJ)plioator, ear 
PrObe 
'rOilB'lt tie 
Bu.r~ bone 
Gag• mouth 
Dtil.ator, trachea 
J'~.oeps, . clip applied 
Sjt0\111)a .. 
Scissors 
CU.tte,. adnoid 
rnue, cartligae 
Knife, ampUtating 
Forceps, dressing 
Forceps, tissue 
Handle, knife 
Forceps, allis 
Tenecttlum 
Forc~_pp, intestinal 
Ret~or, ribbon 
Hold~~- needle 
Forceps, .hemmo, curved 
Fbrce~, liUmo; straight · 
oClOOie · ·· 

: ...... ':. _ .... ~ . 

~.ttl · -· X-vire .... , ...... 
K-nres · 
Clamp,· towel 
R~t~~~;r, _volkma.n, sharp 
aet:t:'B.C;tdr ·volkman, blunt - . . . --
Hooh,_ ·gland 
Hc>ok, ·~'tribsmas 
Retractor; double-end, SIDall 
Ho9k, ·tendom 
RetX'a.Ctor; eye-lid 
E;Je;ator, rib 
SpeCUJ,.um; rectal 

GOUge,borie Q N f l DENT •A' 04-iM.l. ·bone, small \.1 t Ia 
Ret:ta.6tor, Army Navy 'i:l 

. -
' ~ ...... ····-· 

9.._U.ANTITY CAPl'URED 

'9 24 
12 
'} 
4 
6 

16 
27 
2 
2 
6 
~ 

25 
25 
75 
11 
1 
2 
4 

2J 
23 
4 

' 1 
1 
4 

13 
2 
3 
3 
7 

101 
27 

101 
1 

92 
1 

19 
14 
3 
2 
2 
2 
2 
3 
2 
1 

' ~ 1 



Retrac;tor, double-end, small 
Be~, ribbon, small 
8Coup, tlerlblo 
Spatula. 
Foiceps, gland 
Forceps, cast-breald.ng 
Forceps, intestinal 
Roimger, kerrson 
Mask, anesthesia 
Har:ldle, gigl.y saw 
saw, NlY 

. Saw, guard 
Saw7 chain, flexible 
Sav, ·.amputating, blade 
Clip, . michael 
Elev'a.tor, dental 
CAnnula, tmchea 
Specul1111l, nasal 
Box, neddle, empty 
Box, .noddle 1 f'u.l.l 
Speculum, eye 
Pro be, tear duct 
Forceps, iris 
Forceps, eye-lid 
Sisaora, e~e 
Syringe, insulin 
KDUe. eytt 
Spud, eye 
Forcopa, ~onet 
Pla.sma 
Su.lfo.t ken 
Sulfa.cylum 
Mun tinl chn 
VitamiD "C" 
Cafein 
Glucose 
Novocaine 
SUJ.fanilmUd 
Vitamin "B-1 '' 
Magsul..f'at 
Quinine 
Etnedrin 
ThoueDo 
Kinin Sunfat 
Neoplasmochini 
Chinese balm 
5eo Syringe 
Penicillin 
Syringe, 20cc 
SteriliZing set, 
&etili 
Nesdonel 
Tetra:xyclin 
Libolon 
So.n +.onion 

boiling typu 

-.. 
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~ANTITY CAP1'URED 
2 
7 
7 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
2 
6 
5 
1 
2 
1 
8 pa.cks 
1 

34 
18 

} 
2 
6 
1 set 
6 
5 

12 
11 
J 
3 
1 

}0 units 
1o6 g 
175 g 
420g 
7q0 g 
6} g 

}00 g 
315 g 
1q 

50 g 
190 g 

2k8 
900 tablets 

1kg 
1800 tcblets 
4000 tablets 

25 
166 
500 vials 

8 
11 

560 ampoules 
6o vials 

3810 tablets 
400 cnpaulea 

2100 to.blets 
'i 



7 . . £0:.N.FI.DE~-Tll~ 
SUBJEX:T: Inventory of Medical Equipnant ( Conr•':t 

' ' --~~---.------ o_.....:;.._-
.. , 
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Q.UANTIU c .. 
2000 tablets 
240 -.eta 
20 tltblets 

1200 • ! 

10,800 tnblets '000 ta.blets 
UOO ta.ldets 
'100 to.'blets 

50$-. 
1~ t:l.blets 
1~::' : 
1q 

1500 tablets 
100 g 
140 Vi'&l.s 
400 ompoules 

15 'bottles 
'So . 

2400 to.blets 
eoo t@lets 
800 tablets 
200 ampoules 
ZOO ampouJ.es 
'40 ampoules 
5oamJ)OI1lea 
20 ampoules 
21 viala 

'5 _ 15 bottles 
·· 5 ''bOttles 
5 bottles 

21.0 X:Olls 
3000 tablets 
2500 tablets 
2200 tablets 
10~~ ... , .. 
2}~. · tab1ets 

20 am~Ules 
100. -~., . ~r-...... es 
140 cmpoule:a 
400~ tablets 
.. 5cf 8fl1Poul8S 

.2:1 atllpoules 

~-~~~es 
41 -
.10 
~-~~.B 
-,:,~s 

1~ ~ .: .. : 
'.:t6. : .. : ,, 

500 tablets 
1~ ~.-. 

1kg 

~ 
' i 

l 
} 



l· L U I~ t- I U t N I I A L 
- SUJ3JECT: Inventory of Medical Equip:nent ( Cont 'd) 

IT11 !fOMEliCLA~ 
Blado, lhlrgical 
Neod1tt, autw:e 
SutUte, silk 
Gloves, surgiool. 
stept011J1oinu 
s\rYobnin 
<lblorquin 
Sire par 
Ephedxin 
:Bol-io acid ointment 
Theophyllin 
Neuf.J:o~llin 
Hybrooortson 
Ortrosil 
Hibernal 
Dolcontral 
Procortan 
Thu.oo tin 
Litmus paper 
Cloromycetin 
Garbomte 
Morphin 
Catheter 
Vitamin "AD" 
Bipenioillin 

CONFIDENTIAL 

4 - '::ztt:o::_ 
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Q.UANTrrt CA.. :JI'URED 

14 po.olmps 
75 pooknges 

2 PQCk08C!B 
·112 pnir 
125 vials 
400 ·acpouloo 

1000 tablets 
5 bottles 

125 g 
1 bottle 
3 ampoules 
2 ampoules 
3 ampoules 
2 ampoules 
1 ampoule 
5 ampoules 

25 ampoules 
500 g 

5 packs 
4050 tablets 

250 g 
295 ampoules 
40 

1o6 bottles 
487 viols 
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